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NPM Sprint individuel results

Eskild Schgnning
Anti Sulavee

Hamaldinen Sami
Troels Thpgersen

Lars Martin Hafstad

Sgren Vestergaard
Heiskanen llkka
Peter Wihan
Heikkinen Ollimatti
Anders Ingmarsson
Tarkiainen Toni
Carsten Straszek
Sgren Hauris
Frederik Sandal
Esben Blicher
Turpeinen Antti
Fredrik Svensson
Kare Pedersen
Tobias Kjell
Marcus Karlsson
Mathias Skov

Bo Lindholm
Thomas Josarp
Anna Klingenberg
Henrik Lidhage
Lars Enerhagen
Aivar Roosalu
Hannu Helminen
Anders Kristensen
Kaupo Sirel

Elin Bjerva
Pernilla Nilsson
Sofia Johansson
Rajamaki Netta
Birgit ROOmM
Oblom Jonna

Malin Van der Meiden

Malin Reichenberg
Koivuniemi Kirsi
Maria Olsson
Marielle Larsson

Mette Kruse Madsen

Grethe B. Clausen
Helen Aart

Sofie Wendt
Partanen Ritva

Legland 3

Leg2 and 4

Danmark
Estland
Finland
Danmark
Norge
Danmark
Finland
Danmark
Finland
Sverige
Finland
Danmark
Danmark
Norge
Danmark
Finland
Sverige
Legoland
Sverige
Sverige
Legoland
Danmark
Sverige
Legoland
Sverige
Norge
Estland
Finland
Legoland
Estland

Norge
Sverige
Sverige
Finland
Estland
Finland
Sverige
Sverige
Finland
Sverige
Sverige
Legoland
Norge
Estland
Legoland
Finland

18:29:00
19:02:00
19:03:00
22:33:00
23:15:00
23:52:00
24:04:00
24:04:00
24:55:00
24:55:00
24:57:00
25:15:00
25:22:00
26:25:00
26:39:00
27:02:00
27:28:00
27:34:00
28:19:00
28:33:00
28:35:00
30:21:00
30:37:00
30:38:00
31:13:00
32:39:00
35:41:00
35:49:00
Fejl
Fejl

16:04:00
16:29:00
17:19:00
18:16:00
18:26:00
19:30:00
19:59:00
20:08:00
20:44:00
21:46:00
22:08:00
22:13:00
22:31:00
22:32:00
23:56:00
24:24:00



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Karina Meinborg
Petter Moe

Knut Aurebekk
Anne Antonsen
Ea Busch Nielsen
Jane Sgrensen
Peder Stephansen
Josefine Mgller Meier Andersen
Camilla Rath

Rosa Elisa Suarez
Kristi Heilman
Vallin Kaisa
Nironen Kerttu
Malou Nielsen

Danmark
Sverige
Norge
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Legoland
Estland
Finland
Finland
Legoland

24:35:00
24:59:00
25:16:00
25:26:00
25:29:00
28:37:00
31:06:00
31:10:00
31:52:00
33:31:00
40:02:00
45:00:00

Fejl

Fejl



